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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:27pm ET

Dynasty Conference

Club Dynasty Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Heart Dynasty Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Godfrey  Dynasty 10 4 0 0.714 7-1 10-4 2111 1945 2473

Steel Curtain Dynasty 7 6 1 0.536 4-3-1 7-6-1 1955 1847 2329

Emir Dynasty 4 9 1 0.321 4-3-1 4-9-1 2016 2045 2469

BK143 Dynasty 4 10 0 0.286 3-5 4-10 1561 1828 1877

AZ Steeltown Dynasty 2 12 0 0.143 1-7 2-12 1862 2212 2275

Spade Dynasty Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Satanic Leaf Gecko Dynasty 10 4 0 0.714 6-2 10-4 2185 1817 2589

The Kookie Monster 9 5 0 0.643 5-3 9-5 1925 1942 2312

Trump2016 Dynasty 9 5 0 0.643 4-4 9-5 1853 1837 2268

Aztecs Dynasty 7 6 1 0.536 3-4-1 7-6-1 1942 1879 2362

Desert Rats - Dynasty 6 7 1 0.464 1-6-1 6-7-1 1962 2020 2365

Total Points
Satanic Leaf Gecko Dynasty 2589

Godfrey  Dynasty 2473

Emir Dynasty 2469

Desert Rats - Dynasty 2365

Aztecs Dynasty 2362

Steel Curtain Dynasty 2329

The Kookie Monster 2312

AZ Steeltown Dynasty 2275

Trump2016 Dynasty 2268

BK143 Dynasty 1877
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Salary Cap Conference

Heart salary cap Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Blue World Order Salary cap 12 2 0 0.857 7-1 12-2 2066 1756 2483

IKU Salary Cap 10 4 0 0.714 6-2 10-4 2170 1950 2710

Mr. Coach Klein Salary Cap 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-9 1773 2001 2069

Midway Minions Salary cap 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-9 1829 1801 2193

Steel Curtain Salary cap 5 9 0 0.357 1-7 5-9 1826 1925 2140

Club salary cap Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Spade salary cap Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Satanic Leaf Gecko Salary cap 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 2011 1943 2379

Fox Fire 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 1853 1957 2371

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap 6 7 1 0.464 3-4-1 6-7-1 2036 2188 2459

Desert Rats - Salary Cap 6 7 1 0.464 5-2-1 6-7-1 1957 1852 2272

BK143 Salary Cap 6 8 0 0.429 3-5 6-8 1688 1836 2019

Total Points
IKU Salary Cap 2710

Blue World Order Salary cap 2483

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap 2459

Satanic Leaf Gecko Salary cap 2379

Fox Fire 2371

Desert Rats - Salary Cap 2272

Midway Minions Salary cap 2193

Steel Curtain Salary cap 2140

Mr. Coach Klein Salary Cap 2069

BK143 Salary Cap 2019
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Champions Conference

Heart Champions Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

IKU Champions 10 4 0 0.714 9-3 10-4 1892 1666 2305

Chitown Champions 9 5 0 0.643 7-5 9-5 1704 1682 2107

Desert Rats - Champions 9 5 0 0.643 7-5 9-5 1961 1763 2460

Austin champions 8 6 0 0.571 6-6 8-6 1936 1870 2310

Whateveryouwant Champions 7 6 1 0.536 6-6 7-6-1 1832 1804 2097

Diggs in a Blanket 6 8 0 0.429 4-8 6-8 1734 1788 2058

Midway Minions Champions 4 10 0 0.286 3-9 4-10 1673 1818 1985

Club Champions Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Aztecs Nation Champions 10 4 0 0.714 10-2 10-4 2076 1779 2545

Iottola of Champions 9 5 0 0.643 8-4 9-5 1866 1716 2164

AZ Steeltown Champions 8 5 1 0.607 8-4 8-5-1 1787 1607 2167

Steel Curtain Champions 7 7 0 0.500 6-6 7-7 1700 1710 1995

Bounty Hunters Champions 4 10 0 0.286 4-8 4-10 1550 1955 1767

Kodiak Marmasat Champions 4 10 0 0.286 4-8 4-10 1701 1896 1970

Border Rats Champion 2 12 0 0.143 2-10 2-12 1673 2031 2081

Total Points
Aztecs Nation Champions 2545

Desert Rats - Champions 2460

Austin champions 2310

IKU Champions 2305

AZ Steeltown Champions 2167

Iottola of Champions 2164

Chitown Champions 2107

Whateveryouwant Champions 2097

Border Rats Champion 2081

Diggs in a Blanket 2058

Steel Curtain Champions 1995

Midway Minions Champions 1985

Kodiak Marmasat Champions 1970

Bounty Hunters Champions 1767
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